CPS DHARAMPAL ARCHIVES

BOUND VOLUME 11

NATURE OF INDIAN SOCIETY ( 1800 )

AND

THE FOUNDATIONS OF THE PRESENT STRUCTURE

(as viewed and determined by the Board of Comissioners for the

C. Introduction & Contents I. 5 pages + 5 pages
SELECTED CORRESPONDENCE
1. Powers of the Board of Commissioners [1]
for the Affairs of India in the
Governance of India.
Draft No. 177. Bengal Collection
1. From the Board: dated 27.7.1803 [2] 4 pages
2. From the Board: dated 1.9.1803 [6] 3 pages
I11. Aspects of Land Revenue Policy and [9]
the Impact on Rural Organisation
and Society.
a. Board"s Determination of Bengal
Zemindary Settlement
1. From the Board: dated 29.8.1792
2. To the Board : dated 13.9.1792 [10] 1 page.-
b. Review of Land Revenue Policy
Collection 12128 - 50
Draft No. 193 (Bengal Revenue) [11]
1. To the Board : dated 2.8.1817 [12] 44 pages
2. From the Board: dated 16.8.1817 [56] 4 pages
3. To the Board : dated 19.9.1817 [60] 7 pages
Centre for Policy Studies Dharampal Archives CPS-BV-02

Affairs of India and the Court of Directors of the East India
Company i1n some of their correspondence 1784-1858)

This correspondence,in 49 manuscript volumes, is preserved
amongst the India Office Records in London. 27 of the
volumes consist of letters from the East India Company to
the Board and 22 volumes of letters from the Board to the
Company. Each volume averages some 500 pages and all
letters, except those between 1784-1814 and those in the
latter part of 1858, are numbered.

www.cpsindia.org



CPS DHARAMPAL ARCHIVES

Cc. Madras Presidency: Miscellaneous

a.

Collection

forms.

2.

1.

Revenue Problems. [67]
5476 - 5533
Draft No. 97 (Madras Revenue)
From the Board: dated 1.7.1809 [68]
To the Board : dated 12.7.1809 [79]
From the Board: dated 17.7.1809 [88]
I111.Customs, Religion and Society in India:
British Views and the Rationale of
Conflict between Indian and British
[98]
Overseeing the Temple of Juggannath
Collection 4888-4902
Draft No. 33 (Bengal Revenue)
1. From the Board: dated 18.1.1809 [99]
To the Board : dated 24.2.1809 [102]
3. From the Board: dated 4.3.1809 [106]
Aspects of Dhurna and Traga(Koorh)
Collection 11064-6
Bombay Judicial Draft No. 232 [110]
To the Board : dated 14.9.1815 [111]
2. From the Board: dated 6.10.1815 [117]
To the Board : dated 9.11.1815 [129]

3.

Kumaon and Hindu Jurisprudence

11 pages
9 pages
10 pages

3 pages
4 pages
4 pages

6 pages
12 pages
23 pages

[152]

0. Letter of J.Dart,Secy.Dated 10.3.1824 [152a]
1. From the Board: dated 22.3.1824 [153] 2 pages
Bengal Judicial Draft No. 92
Collection 19002-27
2. To the Board : dated 12.8.1824 [155] 3 pages
Bengal Judicial Draft No. 303
Collection 19652/1-3
3. From the Board: dated 4.9.1824 [158] 3 pages
4. To the Board : dated 9.12.1824 [161] 11 pages
5. From the Board: dated 17.12.1824 [172] 1 page
6. From the Board: dated 18.12.1824 [172 a] 1 page
Panchayats and the New Juris-
prudence: Madras.
Madras Judicial Draft No. 276
Collection No. 19592-628 [173]
1. From the Board: dated 3.6.1824 [174] 2 pages
2. To the Board : dated 1.7.1824 [176] 4 pages
3. From the Board: dated 27.7.1824 [180] 3 pages
4. To the Board : dated 12.8.1824 [183] 3 pages
5. From the Board: dated 16.8.1824 [186] 1 page
6. To the Board : dated 3.9.1824 [187] 1 page

Centre for Policy Studies

Dharampal Archives CPS-BV-02

www.cpsindia.org



e. Panchayats and the New Jurisprudence:

CPS DHARAMPAL ARCHIVES

Bombay (1)

Bombay Judicial Draft No. 219
Collection 20867-80

0. From the Board: dated 4.8.1825
1. To the Board : dated 22.9.1825
2. From the Board: dated 14.1.1826
3. To the Board : dated 22.3.1826

Panchayats and the New Jurisprudence;

Bombay (11)
Bombay judicial Draft No. 424
Collection

1. From the Board: dated 9. 9.1826
2. To the Board : dated 22.12.1826
3. From the Board: dated 22. 1.1827

Looking at "slavery"™ in India

1. From the Board: dated 20.6.1842
2. To the Board : dated 7.7.1842
3. From the Board: dated 13.7.1842

The Break with Indian Customs and
Religion and the origin of the
"Secular’™ State

1. To the Board : dated 21.2.1833
2. From the board: dated 25.4.1833
3. To the Board : dated 13.6.1833
4. To the Board : dated 2.8.1838
5. From the Board: dated 3.8.1838
6. To the Board : dated 9.8.1838

1V. Promotion and Sponsoring of Christ-

Centre for Policy Studies

ianity by the New State

a. Enlarging the Episcopal Establish-

ment

1. To the Board : dated 10.7.1833
2. From the board: dated 13.7.1833

b. Creation of a Bishopric at Agra

1. From the Board: dated 7.4.1846
2. To the Board : dated 11.6.1846
3. From the Board: dated 29.6.1846

[188]

[188a]

[189] 8
[197] 5
(letter

[202]

[203] 2
(letter
(letter

[205]
[206]

[208]
[211]

N WN

[213]

[214]
[215]
[218]
[219]
[223]
[224]

RPRDMRPWR

[225].
[226]
[231]
[232]
[233]

[234]
[236]

Dharampal Archives CPS-BV-02

pages
pages
n.a.)

pages
pages
pages

page
pages
page
pages
page
page

5 pages
1 page

1 page
2 pages
2 pages

www.cpsindia.org



CPS DHARAMPAL ARCHIVES

V. Structuring the New Administration

a. Creation of basic arrangements

1. From the Board: dated 16.6.1785
2. From the Board: dated 24.8.1785

b. Strengthening the Administration
and speeding Communication between

India and London.

1. From the Board: dated 28.7.1829 (letter n.a.)

(318-9)

2. To the Board : dated 27.8.1829 (letter n.a.)

(432-458)

3. From the Board: dated 13.10.1829
4. To the Board : dated 16.11.1829
5. From the Board: dated 3.12.1829
6. To the Board : dated 17.12.1829

c. Problems of Bengal Secretariat

1. To the Board : dated 9.11.1843

d. Gates of the Temple of Somnath and
protecting a Governor-General.

1. From the Board: dated 18.3.1843
2. To the Board : dated 28.3.1843

V1 A Discussion on the Police System

(Bengal Judicial Draft No.

Collection 12432-44

1. To the Board : dated

53)

2.5.1818

VII. Some Steps in the Creation of the
Present-Day Judicial System

1. From the Board: dated
2. To the Boaard : dated
3. From the Board: dated
4. From the Board: dated
5. From the Board: dated
6. To the Board : dated
7. From the Board: dated

Centre for Policy Studies

19. 8.1834
23.10.1834
15.11.1834
3.12.1834
23.12.1834
5. 1.1835
5. 1.1835

[238]

[239]
[243]

[244]

[245]
[249]
[260]
[266]

[270]

[271]

[277]

[278]
[279]

[281]

[282]

[290]

[291]
[298]
[305]
[307]
[308]
[310]
[312]

Dharampal Archives CPS-BV-02

4
1

PNNERE NSNS

pages
page

pages
pages
pages
pages

pages

page
pages

pages

pages
pages
pages
page

pages
pages
page

www.cpsindia.org



CPS DHARAMPAL ARCHIVES

VIIl. Some Arrangements and Principles
of Post 1857 Military Organisation

a. Discrimination between Indian and
British Soldiers in the Receipt of

Allowances. [313]
1. To the Board : dated 31.3. 1847 [314] 2 pages
b. Looking for Non-white Soldiers
round the World [316]
1. From the Board: dated 6.3.1858 [317] 5 pages
c. Principles of Post-1857 Military
Organisation [322]
1. From the Board: dated 30.3.1858 [323] 4 pages

IX. People®s distrust of British Rule and
Problems of Restoring Tranquility

a. Restoring Tranquility at Golgondah [327]
1. To the Board : dated 3. 8.1848 [328] 2 pages
2. To the Board : dated 17. 8.1848 [330] 2 pages
b. People®s Distrust of Collectors [332]
1. From the Board: dated 7. 8.1856 [333] 1 page
2. From the Board: dated 1. 9.1856 [334] 1 page
c. Land Acquisition and the 1857
Rebellion [335]
1. To the Board : dated 19.11.1857 [336] 2 pages
2. From the Board: dated 5.12.1857 [338] 1 page
d. Promotion of Christianity and the
1857 Rebellion [339]
1. To the Board : dated 26.11.1857 [340] 2 pages
2. From the Board: dated 8.12.1857 [342] 1 page
3. To the Board : dated 17.12.1857 [343] 3 pages
4. From the Board: dated 29.12.1857 [346] 6 pages
5. To the Board : dated 7. 1.1858 [352] 2 pages
6. From the Board: dated 16. 1.1858 [354] 1 page
7. To the Board : dated 4. 2.1858 [355] 3 pages
8. From the Board: dated 16. 2.1858 [358] 2 pages
X. A Random Selection of Routine
Correspondence between the Court
and the Board 1748-1858 [360-410] 50 pages

Centre for Policy Studies Dharampal Archives CPS-BV-02 www.cpsindia.org



