BOUND VOLUME II

NATURE OF INDIAN SOCIETY (1800)

AND

THE FOUNDATIONS OF THE PRESENT STRUCTURE

(as viewed and determined by the Board of Comissioners for the Affairs of India and the Court of Directors of the East India Company in some of their correspondence 1784-1858)

This correspondence, in 49 manuscript volumes, is preserved amongst the India Office Records in London. 27 of the volumes consist of letters from the East India Company to the Board and 22 volumes of letters from the Board to the Company. Each volume averages some 500 pages and all letters, except those between 1784-1814 and those in the latter part of 1858, are numbered.

C. Introduction & Contents

I. 5 pages + 5 pages

SELECTED CORRESPONDENCE

- I. Powers of the Board of Commissioners [1]
 for the Affairs of India in the
 Governance of India.
 Draft No. 177. Bengal Collection
 - 1. From the Board: dated 27.7.1803 [2] 4 pages 2. From the Board: dated 1.9.1803 [6] 3 pages
- II. Aspects of Land Revenue Policy and the Impact on Rural Organisation and Society.
- a. Board's Determination of Bengal Zemindary Settlement
 - 1. From the Board: dated 29.8.1792
 - 2. To the Board : dated 13.9.1792 [10] 1 page.
- b. Review of Land Revenue Policy Collection 12128 - 50 Draft No. 193 (Bengal Revenue) [11]
 - 1. To the Board : dated 2.8.1817 [12] 44 pages 2. From the Board: dated 16.8.1817 [56] 4 pages 3. To the Board : dated 19.9.1817 [60] 7 pages

	Madras Presidency: Miscellaneous Revenue Problems. Collection 5476 - 5533 Draft No. 97 (Madras Revenue)	[67]	
	1. From the Board: dated 1.7.1809 2. To the Board: dated 12.7.1809 3. From the Board: dated 17.7.1809	[68] [79] [88]	11 pages 9 pages 10 pages
	Customs, Religion and Society in India: British Views and the Rationale of Conflict between Indian and British forms.	[98]	
a.	Overseeing the Temple of Juggannath Collection 4888-4902 Draft No. 33 (Bengal Revenue)		
	1. From the Board: dated 18.1.1809 2. To the Board: dated 24.2.1809 3. From the Board: dated 4.3.1809	[99] [102] [106]	3 pages 4 pages 4 pages
b.	Aspects of Dhurna and Traga(Koorh) Collection 11064-6 Bombay Judicial Draft No. 232	[110]	
	1. To the Board : dated 14.9.1815 2. From the Board: dated 6.10.1815 3. To the Board : dated 9.11.1815	[111] [117] [129]	6 pages 12 pages 23 pages
C.	Kumaon and Hindu Jurisprudence 0. Letter of J.Dart, Secy. Dated 10.3.18 1. From the Board: dated 22.3.1824 Bengal Judicial Draft No. 92	24 [152a] [153]	[152] 2 pages
	Collection 19002-27 2. To the Board : dated 12.8.1824 Bengal Judicial Draft No. 303 Collection 19652/1-3	[155]	3 pages
	3. From the Board: dated 4.9.1824 4. To the Board: dated 9.12.1824 5. From the Board: dated 17.12.1824 6. From the Board: dated 18.12.1824	[158] [161] [172] [172] a	3 pages 11 pages 1 page a] 1 page
d.	Panchayats and the New Juris- prudence: Madras. Madras Judicial Draft No. 276		
	Collection No. 19592-628	[173]	
	1. From the Board: dated 3.6.1824 2. To the Board: dated 1.7.1824 3. From the Board: dated 27.7.1824 4. To the Board: dated 12.8.1824 5. From the Board: dated 16.8.1824 6. To the Board: dated 3.9.1824	[174] [176] [180] [183] [186]	4 pages 3 pages 3 pages 1 page

e.	Panchayats and the New Jurisprudence: Bombay (I) Bombay Judicial Draft No. 219	[188]	
	Collection 20867-80 0. From the Board: dated 4.8.1825 1. To the Board: dated 22.9.1825 2. From the Board: dated 14.1.1826 3. To the Board: dated 22.3.1826	[188a] [189] 8 pages [197] 5 pages (letter n.a.)	
f.	Panchayats and the New Jurisprudence; Bombay (II) Bombay judicial Draft No. 424 Collection	[202]	
	1. From the Board: dated 9. 9.1826 2. To the Board: dated 22.12.1826 3. From the Board: dated 22. 1.1827	<pre>[203] 2 pages (letter n.a.) (letter n.a.)</pre>	
g.	Looking at "slavery" in India	[205]	
	1. From the Board: dated 20.6.1842 2. To the Board: dated 7.7.1842 3. From the Board: dated 13.7.1842	[206] 2 pages [208] 3 pages [211] 2 pages	
h.	The Break with Indian Customs and Religion and the origin of the "Secular" State	[213]	
	1. To the Board : dated 21.2.1833 2. From the board: dated 25.4.1833 3. To the Board : dated 13.6.1833 4. To the Board : dated 2.8.1838 5. From the Board: dated 3.8.1838 6. To the Board : dated 9.8.1838	[214] 1 page [215] 3 pages [218] 1 page [219] 4 pages [223] 1 page [224] 1 page	
IV. Promotion and Sponsoring of Christ- ianity by the New State			
ć	a. Enlarging the Episcopal Establish- ment	[225].	
	1. To the Board : dated 10.7.1833 2. From the board: dated 13.7.1833	[226] 5 pages [231] 1 page	
}	o. Creation of a Bishopric at Agra	[232]	
	1. From the Board: dated 7.4.1846 2. To the Board : dated 11.6.1846 3. From the Board: dated 29.6.1846	[233] 1 page [234] 2 pages [236] 2 pages	

V. Structuring the New Administration

a.	Creation of basic arrangements	[238]		
	1. From the Board: dated 16.6.1785 2. From the Board: dated 24.8.1785	[239] [243]		pages page
b.	Strengthening the Administration and speeding Communication between			
	India and London.	[244]		
	1. From the Board: dated 28.7.1829 (lett (318-9)	ter n.a.)		
	2. To the Board : dated 27.8.1829 (lett (432-458)	ter n.a.)		
	3. From the Board: dated 13.10.1829	[245]	4	pages
	4. To the Board : dated 16.11.1829	[249]	11	pages
	5. From the Board: dated 3.12.1829	[260]	6	pages
	6. To the Board : dated 17.12.1829	[266]		pages
				1 5
c.	Problems of Bengal Secretariat	[270]		
	1. To the Board : dated 9.11.1843	[271]	6	pages
٦	Catag of the Townle of Compath and			
α.	Gates of the Temple of Somnath and protecting a Governor-General.	[277]		
	1. From the Board: dated 18.3.1843	[278]	1	page
	2. To the Board : dated 28.3.1843	[279]	2	pages
VI A	Discussion on the Police System			
	Bengal Judicial Draft No. 53)			
Co	ollection 12432-44	[281]		
1	. To the Board : dated 2.5.1818	[282]	8	pages
VII.	Some Steps in the Creation of the			
	Present-Day Judicial System	[290]		
1	. From the Board: dated 19. 8.1834	[291]	7	pages
2		[298]		pages
3		[305]		pages
4		[307]		pages
5		[308]		pages
6		[310]		pages
7		[312]		pages
		'-	_	

VIII.	Some Arrangements and Principles
	of Post 1857 Military Organisation

a. Discrimination between Indian and British Soldiers in the Receipt of		
Allowances.	[313]	
1. To the Board : dated 31.3. 1847	[314]	2 pages
b. Looking for Non-white Soldiers round the World	[316]	
1. From the Board: dated 6.3.1858	[317]	5 pages
c. Principles of Post-1857 Military Organisation	[322]	
1. From the Board: dated 30.3.1858	[323]	4 pages
IX. People's distrust of British Rule and Problems of Restoring Tranquility		
a. Restoring Tranquility at Golgondah	[327]	
1. To the Board : dated 3. 8.1848 2. To the Board : dated 17. 8.1848	[328] [330]	2 pages 2 pages
b. People's Distrust of Collectors	[332]	
1. From the Board: dated 7. 8.1856 2. From the Board: dated 1. 9.1856	[333] [334]	1 page 1 page
c. Land Acquisition and the 1857 Rebellion	[335]	
1. To the Board : dated 19.11.1857	[336]	2 pages
2. From the Board: dated 5.12.1857	[338]	1 page
d. Promotion of Christianity and the 1857 Rebellion	[339]	
1. To the Board : dated 26.11.1857 2. From the Board: dated 8.12.1857 3. To the Board : dated 17.12.1857 4. From the Board: dated 29.12.1857 5. To the Board : dated 7. 1.1858 6. From the Board: dated 16. 1.1858 7. To the Board : dated 4. 2.1858 8. From the Board: dated 16. 2.1858	[340] [342] [343] [346] [352] [354] [355] [358]	2 pages 1 page 3 pages 6 pages 2 pages 1 page 3 pages 2 pages 2 pages
X. A Random Selection of Routine Correspondence between the Court and the Board 1748-1858	[360-410]	50 pages